Pronunciation:

Music:

Formation:

Meas

8-10
11-12
13-16
17-24
25

26

27-28
29-32
33-34
35-36
37-40

Aleksadra valss
(Estonia)

3/4 meter

Cpls in a circle, facing ptr, inside hands joined.

Pattern

FIGURE

Facing ptr and moving in LOD, wt on inside ft, step to side (ct 1); step together (ct 2); step to
side (ct 3).

Turning back to back, repeat meas 1.

Repeat meas 1-2 moving bkwd.

Repeat meas 1-4.

Moving fwd, full turn away from ptr (ML, WR) with 3 Waltz steps.

Dance two travelling Waltz steps fwd.

Repeat repeat meas 8-12 facing in RLOD and turning opp way.

Repeat meas 8-16

M facing LOD, W facing RLOD, both hands joined, dance two steps in LOD, ending with M
back to LOD.

Dance two steps in LOD.

Repeat meas 25-16 in RLOD.

Repeat meas 25-28.

In Walz pos, dance one slow change step twd ctr of the circle.

Dance and one slow change step away from ctr.

Dance four Walz or two slow change steps turning.

Presented by Jussi Aronen

FOLK DANCE CAMP - 2003



