Aleksadra valss

(Estonia)

Pronunciation:	
Music:	3/4 meter
Formation:	Cpls in a circle, facing ptr, inside hands joined.
Meas	<u>Pattern</u>
	<u>FIGURE</u>
1	Facing ptr and moving in LOD, wt on inside ft, step to side (ct 1); step together (ct 2); step to side (ct 3).
2	Turning back to back, repeat meas 1.
3-4	Repeat meas 1-2 moving bkwd.
5-8	Repeat meas 1-4.
8-10	Moving fwd, full turn away from ptr (ML, WR) with 3 Waltz steps.
11-12	Dance two travelling Waltz steps fwd.
13-16	Repeat repeat meas 8-12 facing in RLOD and turning opp way.
17-24	Repeat meas 8-16
25	M facing LOD, W facing RLOD, both hands joined, dance two steps in LOD, ending with M
	back to LOD.
26	Dance two steps in LOD.
27-28	Repeat meas 25-16 in RLOD.
29-32	Repeat meas 25-28.
33-34	In Walz pos, dance one slow change step twd ctr of the circle.
35-36	Dance and one slow change step away from ctr.
37-40	Dance four Walz or two slow change steps turning.

Presented by Jussi Aronen